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TOAST FIESTH

HOMEMADE RASPBERRY JAM & BUTTER WITH YOUR CHOICE OF TOAST
SOURDOUGH / RAISIN TOAST 7 GLUTEN FREE TOAST / WHITE TOAST

tGG ON TOAST
CHERRY TOMATOES + SOURDOUGH + BALSAMIC DRESSING + YOUR CHOICE OF EGGS

BENEDICT
LUMOS' HOLLANDAISE + 2 POACHED EGGS + FRESH BABY SPINACH + CHERRY TOMATOES + SOURDOUGH

BREAXY BURGER / WRAP

BACON OR HALLOUMI + HASH BROWN + CHEESE + HARD FRIED EGG + FRESH BABY SPINACH + LUMOS' HOLLANDAISE

ZUCCHINI FRITTERS

MASH AVOCADO + 2 POACHED EGGS + HOMEMADE CHILLI JAM + SOUR CREAM

AVO WITH CHILLI SCRAMBLED ON TOAST
SMASH AVO + MUSHROOM + SOURDOUGH + FETA + DUKKAH WITH KALE CHIPS ON TOP

SPANISH BREAKY

RED ONION + BAKED BEANS + CHORIZO + SALSA + RED PEPPER + HALLOUMI + FRESH BABY SPINACH + 2 FRIED EGGS +
TORTILLA WRAP

SAVOURY WAFFLE
MOCHI WAFFLE + BACON + CHICKEN POP + CARAMELISED BANANA + MAPLE SYRUP + ICE CREAM

SWEET TOOTH WAFFLT

MOCHI WAFFLE + NUTELLA + OREO + FRESH STRAWBERRY + WAFER * KINDER + CHOCD WHIPPED CREAM + ICE CREAM

TUTTL ERUTTI TOAST

FRENCH SOURDOUGH TOAST + RASPBERRY COULIS + MAPLE SYRUP + SEASONAL FRUITS + CARAMELISED BANANA +
WHIPPED CREAM

LUMOS

BACON + HASH BROWN + CHERRY TOMATOES + MUSHROOM + CHORIZO + HOMEMADE BAKED BEANS *+ SOURDOUGH + MASH
AVOCADD + YOUR CHOICE OF EGGS :

NOX
GRILLED TOFU'+ HASH BROWN + CHERRY TOMATOES + MUSHROOM + HOMEMADE BAKED BEANS + MASH AVOCADO +
SOURDOUGH + FRESH BABY SPINACH WITH VINAIGRETTE

BANANA NUTELLA

2 FILLING CHOICE /3 FILLING CHOICE

SLICED CAJUN CHICKEN / HAM / BACON / PULLED PORK |
MASH AVOCADO / TOMATO / SCRAMBLED EGG / CHEESE / LETTUCE / RED ONION / PINEAPPLE
TOMATOES SAUCE / BBO SAUGE / AIOLI / CHILLI JAM / S&P

§.00

14.00

20.00

20.00

2t.00

26.00

26.00

26.00

25.00

25.00

30.00

29.00

.00

1.00 /10.00
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uy, Iy, f J
—y v ’é Pl & ADD SIDE CHIPS OR SWEET POTATO CHIPS

LUMOS BEEF BURGER
HOMEMADE BEEF PATTY + AIOLI + BEETROOT + PINEAPPLE + PICKLED ONION * COS LETTUCE + CHEESE + TOMATO

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER / WRAP
HOMEMADE SPICED FRIED CHICKEN + BACON + COS LETTUCE + TOMATO + CHEESE + CHILLI AlOLI

STEAK SANDWICH (TURKISH BREAD)
MARINATED THIN SCOTCH FILLET + ROCET + PICKLED ONION + CUCUMBER + TOMATO + CHEESE + WORCESTERSHIRE MAY0

PULLED PORK WRAP

HOMEMADE CAJUN PULLED PORK + COLESLAW + AIOLI WITH SALSA + PARMESAN CHEESE + SOUR CREAM ON TOP

VEGAN BURGER

GRILLED HOMEMADE VEGAN PATTY + TOMATOES + ZUCCHINI « COS LETTUCE + SMOKY PEPPER SAUCE

CHICKENKAT SU

CRUMBED CHICKEN THIGH + HAM + PARMESAN CHEESE + SALSA + SIDE MIXED SALAD

TONKATSU

CRUMBED PORK CUTLET + COLESLAWS + PICKLED CUCUMBER + MARIE ROSE SAUGE + RICE

FISH N CHIPS
3 CRUMBED FLATHEADS + TARTARE SAUCE + SIDE MIXED SALAD

ZUCCHINI PAST #

CHERRY TOMATOES + SNOW PEAS + RED ONION + RED PEPPER + CORN + SPINACH + PARMESAN CHEESE IN CREAMY CHILLI SAUCE

ROCKET & PEAR
WALNUTS + PARMESAN CHEESE + DRIED CRANBERRY WITH BALSAMIC DRESSING

SICHUAN PEPPER CALAMARI
CUCUMBER SALAD + PICKLED ONION + PICKLED CARROT + CORIANDER + MINT + ALOLI ON SIDE

CEASAR SALAD
COS LETTUCE + BACON + PARMESAN CHEESE + CROUTONS + 1 POACHED EGG + ANCHOVIES + CEASAR DRESSING

PUMPKIN & BEETROOT

KALE + WALNUT + PICKLED ONION + PICKLED RADISH « FETA + BLUEBERRY VINAIGRETTE

$.00

26.00

26.00

26.00

26.00

26.00

26.00

28.00

26.00

26.00

24.00

2t.00

25.00

25.00



ESPRESSO / PICCOLO / MACCHIATO
LONG BLACK
CAPPUCCINO / FLAT WHITE

LATTE

MOCHA / WHITE MOCHA / DIRTY CHA
HOT CHOCO / WHITE CHOCY
CHMLATTE

MATCHALATTE / TURMERIC LATTE

ICED LONG BLACK

ICEDLATTE

ICED COFFEE (W ICE CREAM & CREAM)
ICED MOCH#A / ICED DIRTY CHAl

ICED CHAL / ICED MATCHA / ICED CHOCO
COFFEE FRAPPE (W COFFEE CREAM)
MOCHA FRAPPE (W CHOCO CREAM)
CHOCOLATE FRAPPE (W CHOCO CREAM)

ENGLISH BREAKFAST / TARL GREY
PEPPERMINT 7/ JASMINE / SENCHHA

O

0 150

00 550
# 510

0 510
0 590
9 550
0 550

0 550

g 510
0 6.00
0 1.00
0 1.00

0 6.00

»

FRENCH EARL GREY / LEMONGRASS & GINGER / CHAMOMILE
FRUITALICIOUS / GEISHA / GREEN ROSTE / PACKS & PEACH

s

COKE / DIET COKE / COKE ZERD / LEMONADE / SOLO

GINGER BEER / SARSAPARILLA
SPARKLING WATER / STILL WATER

©

00 520

0@ 6.00
00 650

00 650
00 610
00 650
00 650

00 650

b |
00 640
00 150
00 350
00 520
e 1o

00 530
00 830

00 830

6.50

3.00
8.00
3.00

T/4

0o
000
000
o000
o000

000
000
080
oo
000
000
000
oeo

6.40 -

1.00

1.00

1.00

6.80

680

6.80

.90
4.00
8.90
8.10
8.50
4.80
8.80

8.80
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WATERMELON CRUSH
GREEN GODDESS
BOOSTER
GINGER ZINGER
REFRESHING
IMMUNITY

BUILD YOUR OWN

GREEN
YELLOW
ORANGE
RASCO
HONEYCO
PREBIOTIC
SUMMER

TRIPLE BERRIES (DF)
PINENANA

SUNSHINE (DF)
GREEN DREAM (DF)
AVOCADO LOVER
NUTTY MONKEY (DF)
BA-BA-BA-NANA

£9.50

WATERMELON + LEMON + MINT + GINGER

CELERY + CUCUMBER + KALE + APPLE + PEAR
ORANGE + APPLE + WATERMELON + LEMON
CARROT + ORANGE + PINEAPPLE + LEMON + GINGER
ORANGE + APPLE + PINEAPPLE + WATERMELON
APPLE + PEAR + CARROT + LEMON

PICK ANY INGREDIENTS ABOVE

$6.00

APPLE + KIWI + PEACH + MANGO + LIME

BANANA + APPLE + LYCHEE + MANGO

ORANGE + GUAVA + APPLE + BANANA + PINEAPPLE + PAWPAW
RASPBERRY + LYCHEE + GUAVA + BANANA + APPLE + COCONUT WATER
PEAR + HONEYDEW + ALOE VERA + APPLE + LIME + COCONUT WATER
APPLE + CRANBERRY + POMEGRANATE + BLUEBERRY + LIME

APPLE + COCONUT WATER + GUANABANA + MANGO + PASSIONFRUIT + DRAGONFRUIT

£9.50

BANANA + MIXED BERRIES + APPLE JUICE

PINEAPPLE + BANANA + ICE CREAM + PINEAPPLE JUICE

STRAWBERRIES + MANGO + PASSIONFRUIT + COCONUT YOGURT + ORANGE JUICE
KALE + SPINACH + MANGO + BANANA + COCONUT YOGURT + APPLE JUICE

AVO + BANANA + PINEAPPLE + MANGO + HONEY + ICE CREAM + COCONUT WATER
PEANUT BUTTER + CHOCOLATE SAUCE + BANANA + ICE + ALMOND MILK

BANANA + HONEY + ICE CREAM + CINNAMON + ICE + FULL CREAM MILK

»
CHOCOLATE / STRAWBERRY / CARAMEL / VANILLA | $8.50
- MIXED WITH ICE CREAM -

CHOCOLATE / STRAWBERRY / CARAMEL / VANILLA $9.20

- BLEND WITH ICE & ICE CREAM, SERVED WITH WHIPPED CREAM ON TOP -



CHIPS WITH AlOLI 4.00 / 6.00

SWEET POTATO CHIPS : 400 /6.00

GARLIC BREAD 14.00

SAVOURY PANCAKE 16.00

CALAMARI + SPRING ONION + CARROT + BACON + CHEESE WITH PICKLED ONION SAUCE

WINGS WINGS (6/12) 16.00 / 28.00

OVEN BAKED CHICKEN WINGS

BUFFALD / HONEY SOY / GARLIC BUTTER PARMESAN

MUSHROOM POP 14.00

BATTERED MUSHROOM WITH SMOKY PEPPER SAUCE

CHICKEN POP 16,00

BATTERED CHICKEN WITH GHILLI JAM

DIP 18.00

CHICKEN CURRY WITH NAAN BREAD

PUMPKIN HUMMUS WITH SOURDOUGH

TRUFFLE MUSHROOM & CORN ARANCINI (3) 18.00

TRUFFLE PASTE + MUSHROOM + CORN + RISOTTO + PARMESAN + MOZZARELLA + AlOLI

BRBQ MEATBALL WITH SPICY MAYO 18.00
4 ‘* )

[ DON'T KNOW 10.00

WAFFLE WITH CHOCOLATE WHIPPED CREAM AND NUTELLA

| DON'T CARE 10.00

FISH AND CHIPS

| DON'T WANT ANY il

NUGGETS WITH CHIPS

| AM NOT HUNGRY 12.00

BACON AND EGG OF YOUR CHOICE ON HASH BROWN

BABYCHINO 100

XID JUICE 5.00

ORANGE / APPLE / PINEAPPLE



CHOCO BANANA MUFFIN

SAVOURY MUFFIN (BACON) #/ BUT TER
RASPBERRY & WHITE CHOCO MUFFIN
BANANA BREAD &/ Bl 7 7ER

CARROT CAKE W CREAM CHEESE FROSTING
SCONE &/ 7AM & CREA

SAVOURY SCONE &/ CHILLI TAM & BUT T ER
BUENO BROWNIE #/MA 7 ELLA

COOKIE

BLUEBERRY MUFFIN (GF)
CASTEL HAZELNUT (GF)
BEETROOT SLICE (GFEDF)
PASSIONFRUIT SLICE (GF)

RED VELVET (GF)

LEMON & BLUEBERRY SLICE (DF)

RASPBERRY, ORANGE & ALMOND CAXE (DFEGF)

CARAMEL SLICE (GF)
CRONUT / MINI CRONUT

SALMON / BACON / HAM / HALLOUM! / SLICED GRILLED CAJUN CHICKEN / HASH BROWN / EGGS

BAKED BEANS / TOFU / CHORIZO / MASH AV

CHERRY TOMATOES / MUSHROOM / SEASONAL FRUIT / CHIPS

HOLLANDAIST SRUCE / CHILLI 78M / HOUSTMADE JAM / VEGAN SAUCE / BLUEBERRY VINMGRET TE
SOURDOUGH / WHITE TOAST /GLUTEN FREE TOAST / SPINACH / SOUR CREAM / fIOL1 / ICE CREAM
PEANUT BUTTER /NUTELLA /VEGEMITE / MAPLE SYRUP / TOMATOES SAUCE / BBQ SAUCE

COFFEE SHOT

CARAMEL /HAZELNUT A/ANILLA / HONEY
ALTERNATIVE S0Y / ALMOND 7 0AT / COCONUT
MILXLAB LACTOSE / MACADAMIA

WHIPPED CREAM (URIGINAL / CHOCOLATE)

8.50
8.50
8.50
1.50
8.50
.50
9.00
8.00
6.50

8.00
9.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.00

8.50

4.00 /5.00

6.00
5.00
400
300
200
1.00

0.80
080
010
010
0.50



PROCLAMATION.

BUSSINESS OECREE
m-= Noe.

DUE TO THE DIFFERENCES IN
COST, THE QUANTITIES ON EACH MEAL,
AND TO AVOID COMMUNICATION ERRORS

~ WITH OUR KITCHEN, '

ONLY MINIMAL CHANGES ARE

ALLOWED.

[F YOUR REQUEST IS NOT POSSIELE,

~ PLEASE REMAIN RESPECTFUL TO OUR
STAFF.

MTE- IF YOU HAVE AV SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREIIENT . PLEGSE XKINOLY LET OUR LOVELY T EAM IHENBER Avow/



